
令和4年度版桜井市統計

9.人口推移および密度（各年3月末日現在）

昭和51年 14,089 54,094 26,378 27,716 113 3.8 547

     　52年 14,219 54,013 26,337 27,676 △ 81 3.8 546

     　53年 14,749 55,475 27,048 28,427 1,462 3.8 561

     　54年 15,011 56,223 27,366 28,857 748 3.7 568

     　55年 15,292 56,928 27,738 29,190 705 3.7 575

     　56年 15,567 57,381 27,969 29,412 453 3.7 580

     　57年 15,692 57,854 28,221 29,633 473 3.7 585

     　58年 15,840 58,246 28,378 29,868 392 3.7 589

     　59年 16,132 58,790 28,593 30,197 544 3.6 594

     　60年 16,332 59,175 28,746 30,429 385 3.6 598

     　61年 16,506 59,511 28,912 30,599 336 3.6 602

     　62年 16,679 59,791 29,003 30,788 280 3.6 604

     　63年 16,949 60,237 29,192 31,145 446 3.6 608

  平成元年 17,212 60,593 29,301 31,292 356 3.5 612

　　　   2年 17,554 61,122 29,536 31,586 529 3.5 617

　　　   3年 17,895 61,455 29,664 31,791 333 3.4 612

　　　   4年 18,727 62,153 29,997 32,156 698 3.3 628

　　　   5年 19,131 62,780 30,276 32,504 627 3.3 634

　　　   6年 19,605 63,326 30,519 32,807 546 3.2 640

　　　   7年 20,130 64,001 30,826 33,185 675 3.2 647

　　　   8年 20,514 64,308 30,920 33,388 307 3.1 650

　　　   9年 20,805 64,470 31,022 33,448 162 3.1 651

　　　   10年 21,206 64,650 31,141 33,509 180 3.0 653

　　　   11年 21,506 64,728 31,150 33,578 78 3.0 654

　　　   12年 21,700 64,548 31,032 33,516 △ 180 3.0 653

　　　   13年 21,743 64,040 30,770 33,270 △ 508 2.9 647

　　　   14年 21,900 63,670 30,601 33,069 △ 370 2.9 644

　　　   15年 22,120 63,200 30,346 32,854 △ 470 2.9 639

　　　   16年 22,274 62,876 30,149 32,727 △ 324 2.8 636

　　　   17年 22,465 62,634 30,068 32,566 △ 242 2.8 633

　　　   18年 22,746 62,408 29,918 32,490 △ 226 2.7 631

　　　   19年 23,023 62,246 29,811 32,435 △ 162 2.7 629

　　　   20年 23,222 61,991 29,591 32,400 △ 255 2.6 626

　　　   21年 23,484 61,799 29,500 32,299 △ 192 2.6 624

　　　   22年 23,569 61,187 29,204 31,983 △ 612 2.5 618

　　　   23年 23,809 60,867 29,016 31,851 △ 320 2.6 615

　　　   24年 23,969 60,501 28,876 31,625 △ 366 2.5 611

　　　   25年 23,969 60,016 28,598 31,418 △ 485 2.5 606

　　　   26年 24,126 59,601 28,373 31,228 △ 415 2.5 602

　　　   27年 24,389 59,316 28,235 31,081 △ 285 2.4 600

　　　   28年 24,532 58,889 28,020 30,869 △ 427 2.4 595

　　　   29年 24,629 58,386 27,836 30,550 △ 503 2.4 590

　　　   30年 24,641 57,705 27,494 30,211 △ 681 2.3 583

　　　   31年 24,696 57,139 27,244 29,895 △ 566 2.3 578

    令和 2年 24,833 56,643 26,977 29,666 △ 496 2.3 573

    　　 3年 25,015 56,115 26,677 29,438 △ 528 2.2 567

    　　 4年 25,190 55,645 26,404 29,241 △ 470 2.2 563
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